St. Petronille Church Children’s Choir
Fall/Winter 2022

Wednesday Rehearsals = Religious Education Students
Thursday Rehearsals = St. Petronille School Students

Rehearsals:

Mass:

Rehearsals take place in the Music Room.

Wednesday, October 5, 5:25PM-6:05PM (RE Students)
Thursday, October 6 - NO ST. PET’S SCHOOL STUDENT REHEARSAL

Wednesday, October 12 - NO RE STUDENT REHEARSAL
Thursday, October 13, 3:20PM-4:00PM (St. Pet’s School Students)

Wednesday, October 19, 5:25-6:05PM (RE Students)
Thursday, October 20, 3:20PM-4:00PM (St. Pet’s School Students)

Wednesday, October 26, 5:25PM-6:05PM (RE Students)
Thursday, October 27, 3:20PM-4:00PM (St. Pet’s School Students)

Wednesday, November 2, 5:25PM-6:05PM (RE Students)
Thursday, November 3, 3:20PM-4:00PM (St. Pet’s School Students)

Wednesday, November 9, 5:25PM-6:05PM (RE Students)
Thursday, November 10, 3:20PM-4:00PM (St. Pet’s School Students)

Wednesday, November 16, 5:25PM-6:05PM (RE Students)
Thursday, November 17, 3:20PM-4:00PM (St. Pet’s School Students)

NO REHEARSALS NOVEMBER 23/24

Wednesday, November 30, 5:25PM-6:05PM (RE Students)
Thursday, December 1, 3:20PM-4:00PM (St. Pet’s School Students)

Wednesday, December 7 - NO RE STUDENT REHEARSAL
Thursday, December 8, 3:20PM-4:00PM (St. Pet’s School Students)

Wednesday, December 14, 5:25PM-6:05PM (RE Students)
Thursday, December 15, 3:20PM-4:00PM (St. Pet’s School Students)

Thursday, December 22, 3:00PM-4:00PM (all students)
Sunday, November 6, 9:30AM Mass (arrive at 8:45AM)

Sunday, December 4, 11:30AM Mass (arrive at 10:45AM)
Saturday, December 24, 4:00PM Mass (arrive at 3:00PM)



